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July 15,2019

City of Garden Grove
lll22 Acacia Pkwy
Garden Grove, CA92842

Greg Blodgett, Sr Project Manager

Re: Brookhurst Triangle Demolition Project- Phase II
Project No. S-1232

In follow up to our site meeting of July 12,2019, in regards to changed site conditions,

underground transite pipe, we have prepared a Change Order request for your review.

Survey & prepare Procedure 5 Plan by a 3rd party
SCAQMD - Notification & Permit
Waste Bin
1st Day (2) Man crew
2ndDay (2) Man crew
J&G Mark-up on above
Excavation Costs
Water Truck lLabor
Supervision
Bonds & Insurance costs (All $16,725.00 above)

Total Change Order Request

PHONE: 7'14-9O3-2OO2
FAX: 714-9O3-2OO?

$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$3,750.00
$2,000.00
$975.00
$3,680.00
$1,120.00
$1,200.00
s836.25

$t7,561.25

We would also request additional time to be added to our contract to cover additional

scope of work.

Please don't hesitate to contact me with any questions.
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Eric Cain, VP
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