

July 15, 2019

PHONE: 714-903-2002 FAX: 714-903-2003

City of Garden Grove 11122 Acacia Pkwy Garden Grove, CA 92842

Greg Blodgett, Sr Project Manager

Re: Brookhurst Triangle Demolition Project- Phase II

Project No. S-1232

In follow up to our site meeting of July 12, 2019, in regards to changed site conditions, underground transite pipe, we have prepared a Change Order request for your review.

Survey & prepare Procedure 5 Plan by a 3rd party	\$1,500.00
SCAQMD - Notification & Permit	\$1,000.00
Waste Bin	\$1,500.00
1st Day (2) Man crew	\$3,750.00
2nd Day (2) Man crew	\$2,000.00
J&G Mark-up on above	\$975.00
Excavation Costs	\$3,680.00
Water Truck / Labor	\$1,120.00
Supervision	\$1,200.00
Bonds & Insurance costs (All \$16,725.00 above)	\$836.25
Total Change Order Request	\$17,561.25

We would also request additional time to be added to our contract to cover additional scope of work.

Please don't hesitate to contact me with any questions.

Thank you,

Eric Cain, VP